WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  © EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–1822
This icon indicates UL Listed customizable specifications beyond the normal configuration
options. Minimum order quantities may apply. Contact us for customization requests.
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K,
2700–6500K Tunable White, RGB
CRI 80+ CRI (standard), options available up to 97 CRI
Light Output 450 lumens per meter (137 lumens per foot)
Beam Angle 120°

RGB - RGB Color
*For single color white (SCW) lead options choose Barrel, LED Mini, or IP54 connectors. The XHP and Bare wire options are compatible with all color options.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
EXAMPLE:
Line
LX
Voltage
24
Cover
NE
Model
1010– –– – – – –– –
Color
RGB
Diode Type Lead Type MountingLead Length Fixture Length
LED BW SC012 024
MOUNTING
WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  © EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–1822
LUXX CONNECTION ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Female to wire Extension 4-Way Distribution Box
DC JACK BARREL   |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire
Power Track
Extension
Power Lead
3-Way Distribution Box
Fixture Lead
4-Way Distribution Box
End Caps
6-Way Distribution Box
Mounting Clips
LED MINI PLUG  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
LUXX POWER TRACK  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire Extension 7-Way Distribution Box
IP54 CONNECTOR  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire Extension 10-Way Distribution Box
XHP CONNECTOR  |  COMPATIBLE WITH ALL COLOR OPTIONS